Guardian Catholic School

Fee Schedule 2025-2026

GENERAL FEES

Registration Fee:

A \$200 family registration fee is required for all families with children enrolled in grades K-8. Payment is due by April 30 to finalize enrollment. This fee is non-refundable.

Tuition:

Kindergarten through Grade 8:

Tuition is \$10,000 annually per student. This includes all school-related fees, such as registration, books, materials, technology, and before school care.

Pre-Kindergarten 4 (PK4):

Tuition is \$4,500 annually for the academic program from 8:00 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. Wraparound care from 11:30 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. is an additional \$3,000 annually

Tuition Assistance:

We work with families to make Catholic education affordable. Tuition scholarships are available through:

- Step Up For Students (FES-UA, FES-EO, FTC)
- Success by 6 Funding
- Voluntary Pre-K (VPK) funding
- Guardian Catholic School Tuition Assistance Fund

National School Lunch Program:

Breakfast and lunch are available to all students FREE of Charge through the National School Lunch Program (NSLP).

FACTS Payment Plan:

All families must set up a FACTS Payment Plan through the Payments icon at www.guardiancatholic.com

Tuition Payment Options:

- Half payment (August 31 & January 31). FACTS Enrollment Fee: \$15.
- Ten monthly payments (July April). FACTS Enrollment Fee: \$46.

Volunteer Hours:

Each family is expected to complete 20 volunteer hours (or contribute \$200). Unserved hours by May 1 are billed at \$10 per hour.

FEES FOR OPTIONAL SERVICES

Before School Care:

Available beginning at 6:45 a.m. are charged \$2 per day, which is already included in the tuition. Breakfast is served FREE of Charge through the National School Lunch Program from 7:00-7:45.

PK4 Wraparound Services:

Wraparound care from 11:30 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. is available for \$3,000 annually. Families eligible for School Readiness assistance may apply it to this fee.

After School Care (Guardian's After School Program):

The Guardian After School Program operates on campus from 3:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. for grades PK4 through 8. Fee schedules are provided upon enrollment.

Other Fees:

Optional extracurricular activities such as sports, clubs, or STEM programs may incur additional fees, which will be shared when programs are offered.

Fee Payments:

Payments are made through the FACTS system. Contact the school office at least 4 business days in advance to change a payment date. Returned payments may incur fees from FACTS and your bank.